
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2024/2025  

 
 

Terms  Date of opening  Date of closing  

Autumn first half term  Wednesday, 4th 
September 2024 

Friday, 25th October 
2024 

Autumn second half 
term  

Monday, 4th November 
2024 

Friday, 20th December 
2024 

Spring first half term  Tuesday, 7th January 
2025 

Friday, 14th February 
2025 

Spring second half 
term  

Monday, 24th February 
2025 

Friday, 4th April 2025 

Summer first half term  
  

May Day – Monday 6th 
May 2024 (School 
closed)  

Tuesday, 22nd April 
2025 

Friday, 23rd May 2025 

Summer second half 
term  

Monday, 9th June 2025  Friday, 25th July 2025 

  

INSET DAYS  (Staff only)  

Monday, 2nd September 2024, Tuesday, 3rd September 2024, Monday, 6th January 2025, 

Monday, 28th July 2025, Tuesday, 29th July 2025 are inset days which means that 

children are not required in school.   
   
 
 
 


